107
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
04
-
01
DRAFT GAUGE
MODEL : P410, P420 SERIES

MOVEMENT
Brass
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
108
PD
04
-
01
BASE MODEL
P410 : SQUARE TYPE LOW PRESSURE GAUGE, BLACK FINISHED STEEL CASE
P420 : SQUARE TYPE LOW PRESSURE GAUGE, STAINLESS STEEL CASE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE
ACCURACY
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION &
MAT’L & DIALS
OPTIONS
9P410 P 5 D B G 004 1 0
9 : 192mm(W)×96mm(H) & 96mm(W) ×192mm(H)
P : Horizontal Mounting
R : Vertical Mounting
5 : ±2.0% of Full Scale.
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
Z : OTHER
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
3 : 316SS & 2 Colors
7 : 316SS & 3 Colors, Available
with Compound Gauge
0 : None
1 : Accessories
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
109
PD
04
-
01
P410, P420 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP410, P420 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
110
PD
04
-
01 PRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLEPRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE
S : mbarG : mmH2O
-1000~0
-500~0